MONO - COLUMN BI - COLUMN
1 SECTION DIMENSIONS
MODEL A
(mm)
OUTPUT
(W)
CAPACITY
(l)

E.700 199.0 0.46 778 700 80 85
E.800 220.0 0.51 878 800 80 85
1 SECTION ROUNDING DIMENSIONS
MODEL OUTPUT
Q60 (W)
CAPACITY
(l)
H
(mm)
E
(mm)
L
(mm)
P
(mm)
RO.350 133 0.33 428 350 80 98
RO.500 176 0.41 578 500 80 98
RO.600 203 0.46 678 600 80 98
RO.700 229 0.51 778 700 80 98
RO.800 253 0.56 878 800 80 98
1 SECTION
MONDIAL (CONFORT), CM DIMENSIONS
MODEL OUTPUT
Q60 (W)